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Klagenfurt

19-23 May 2015

European Youth Cup 2015 - 1st Leg

Recurve Cadet Men Team

Final R

anking Teams

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

12

Finals

1 RUS - Russia

2 ITA - ltaly

3 GER - Germany

4 POL - Poland

5 TUR - Turkey

6 UKR - Ukraine

7 AUT - Austria

7 CZE - Czech Republic

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4c

6A
6B
6C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

7A
7B
7C

TSYRENDORZHIEV Buianto

IRDYNEEV Erdem
BUDAEV Sodnom

LUVISETTO Alberto
GUERRA Simone
LAPENNA Nicolo

SCHEIDING Adrian
HEINKEL Yannic
WEH Marius

STARZYCKI Piotr
BIELA Dariusz
RABSKI Szymon

GAZOZ Mete
UREM Yahya Dogan
DAL Erdal Meric

KOZHOKAR Ivan
GOLOVKO Marko
MUSIIAKA lvan

LANG Max
GLAS Lucas

SCHWEIGHOFER Julian

CHOCHOLA Vojtech
ZMELIK Ales
VITOVEC David

1995

1954

1939

1896

1941

1921

1741

1821

/01

/02

/04

/06

/03

/05

/08

/07

4 (214)

0 (155)

0 (151)

0 (151)

5 T.28

4 T.26
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